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CANINE FORMULA

FARMINA VET LIFE

DRY FOOD

Hypoallergenic Fish & Potato

Feeding guide 1 cup = 100g

Adult dog weight 2kg 
(4.4 lbs)

5kg 
(11 lbs)

10kg 
(22 lbs)

20kg 
(44.1 lbs)

30kg 
(66.1 lbs)

40kg 
(88.2 lbs)

50kg 
(110.2 lbs)

60kg 
(132.2 lbs)

70kg 
(154.3 lbs)

Daily quantities min/max 
recommended

35-60g 
0.33-0.50c

70-120g 
0.75-1.25c

115-200g 
1.00-2.00c

190-345g 
2.00-3.50c

255-465g 
2.50-4.75c

315-580g 
3.00-5.75c

370-685g 
3.75-6.75c

425-780g 
4.25-7.75c

475-880g 
4.75-9.00c


