## **FARMINA VET LIFE**

## Hypoallergenic Fish & Potato



DRY FOOD

Feeding guide									1 cup = 100g
Adult dog weight	2kg	5kg	10kg	20kg	30kg	40kg	50kg	60kg	70kg
	(4.4 lbs)	(11 lbs)	(22 lbs)	(44.1 lbs)	(66.1 lbs)	(88.2 lbs)	(110.2 lbs)	(132.2 lbs)	(154.3 lbs)
Daily quantities min/max recommended	35-60g	70-120g	115-200g	190-345g	255-465g	315-580g	370-685g	425-780g	475-880g
	0.33-0.50c	0.75-1.25c	1.00-2.00c	2.00-3.50c	2.50-4.75c	3.00-5.75c	3.75-6.75c	4.25-7.75c	4.75-9.00c